(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

NIPPYS PINK G/FRUIT COLDL.
KRAFT SINGLES LIGHT 432.
NIPPYS BLOOD ORANGE COLDI1.
W/WATCHERS MUSH PMPKN 320.
WOW OAK SPLICE PINE LI600.
TIBALDI CHAMPAGNE LEG 500.
TIBALDI HONEY LEG HAM 500.
TIBALDI SHORT CUT RLES500.
CONNOISSEUR CHOC CHIP COl.
ICE BREAK SINGLE ESPRE320.
ICE BREAK DOUBLE ESPRE320.
BREAKA CHUPA CHUPS STR600.
OAK CHOC MINT FLAVOUREG600.
OAK GOLDEN GAYTIME FLA600.
BREAKA CHUPA CHUPS CHO600.
CONNOISSEUR PEANUT BUTTEL.
OAK PLUS NO SUGAR ADDE500.
OAK THICKSHAKE COOKIES425.
VAALIA YOG L/FAT S/BERRY4.
NIPPYS APPLE/GING COLD P1.
NIPPYS APP/ORG/CARR COLDI1.
MCCAIN RUSTICA HAM AGE410.
MCCAIN RUSTICA SALAMI 400.
W/WATCHER CHICK&MUSH F300.
4N20 BUTTER CHICKEN PIE 4.
NIPPYS BFAST JUICE COLD 1.
OAK THICKSHAKE HOKEYP0425.

OAK CHOC HONEYCOMB 600.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00LT 6 A 20.71
00GM 18 A 120.11
00LT 6 A 20.71
00GM 10 B 47.17
00ML 6 B 15.43
00GM 16 A 116.68
00GM 16 A 116.68
00GM 6 A 36.83
00LT 6 B 49.87
00ML 6 B 11.60
00ML 6 B 11.60
00ML 6 B 15.43
00ML 6 B 15.43
00ML 6 B 15.43
00ML 6 B 15.43
00LT 6 B 49.87
00ML 6 B 14.25
00ML 6 B 13.57
00PK 6 A 27.44
00LT 6 A 23.67
00LT 6 A 23.67
00GM 8 B 49.40
00GM 8 B 49.40
00GM 10 B 47.17
00PK 8 B 61.86
00LT 6 A 20.71
00ML 6 B 13.57
00ML 6 B 15.43

NORM
RETL

12.
12.
11.

12.

.79
.79
.79
.19
.19

00
00
99
89

.39
.39
.29
.19
.19
.29
.89
.39
.99
.19
.55
.55
.85
.85
.19
.49
.79
.59
.19

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

16.

14.

.60

20

.60

80

.00
.40
.40
.60
.00
.80
.80
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.10
.10
.40
.60
.60
.66
.66
.80
.85
.60
.10
.00

S

18.
103.
18.
32.
12.
108.
108.

33

43.

12.
12.
12.
12.
43.
12.
11.
20.
21.
21.
40.
40.
32.
57.
18.
11.

12.

PEC
WSL

11
91
11
37
43
28
28
.23
87
.80
.80
43
43
43
43
87
15
47
04
07
07
74
74
37
01
11
47

43

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.36 0.43
7.79 2.00
4.39 0.40
4.99 3.20
3.64 0.55
11.48 0.52
11.48 0.52
11.39 0.60
11.15 1.74
2.79 0.60
2.79 0.60
3.45 0.84
3.64 0.55
3.64 0.55
3.45 0.84
11.15 1.74
3.39 1.00
3.19 0.80
4.96 1.23
5.15 0.40
5.15 0.40
7.75 2.10
7.75 2.10
4.99 3.20
10.75 1.74
4.39 0.40
3.21 0.38
3.64 0.55

- 20JUN23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

129840
172857
279048
600815
608155
617270
617465
617553
617609
618222
618230
618257
623152
623160
624550
624657
627073
627110
628121
628842
628869
631929
631937
632681
641406
656667
671111

671146

HAND QTY

2



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

PAULS VANILLA CUSTARD 1.
PAULS VANILLA CUSTARD 600.
VAALIA L/F FRN VAN YOG 4.
VAALIA R/F FRN VAN YO0G900.
ASHGROVE HAVARTI 450.
ASHGROVE TASTY RED CHE500.
ASHGROVE GOLD CHEDDAR 500.
VAALIA LF LUSC BERRIES900.
VAALIA L/F LEMON CREME 4.
PAULS ZYMIL VAN CUSTARD 1.
4N20 TRADITIONAL PIES 700.
4N20 BEEF CHSE PIES 4P700.
OBELA TO GO SALSA DORITO95.
4N20 CHICK/VEG PIE PK4700.
PAULS BLUEY CHOCOLATE 250.
VAALIA L/F NATURAL YOG900.
PAULS BLUEY STRAWBERRY250.
CONN MERLOT BLACKBERRY C1.
PAULS MILKY MAX SNACK C12.
OAK CARAMEL WHITE CHOC600.
VAALIA PROBIOTIC KEFIR700.
VAALIA PROBIOTIC KEFIR700.
CONNOISSEUR HAZELNUT CHO1.
VEGIE DELIGHTS CHICKEN300.
TIBALDI LONG RINDLESS BA2.
W/WATCHERS TUNA PASTA 320.
CONNOISSEUR B/SCOTCH GINL1.

VAALIA YOGHURT TROPICAL 4.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00KG 6 A 23.15
00GM 6 A 18.05
00PK 6 A 27.44
00GM 6 A 32.67
00GM 12 A 108.06
00GM 12 A 108.06
00GM 12 A 108.06
00GM 6 A 32.67
00PK 6 A 27.44
00KG 6 A 26.63
00GM 8 B 61.86
00GM 8 B 61.86
00GM 6 B 14.39
00GM 8 B 61.86
00ML 12 B 18.34
00GM 6 A 32.67
00ML 12 B 18.34
00LT 6 B 49.87
00PK 4 A 17.60
00ML 6 B 15.43
00GM 6 A 25.88
00GM 6 A 25.88
00LT 6 B 49.87
00GM 8 A 35.48
50KG 2 A 51.93
00GM 10 B 47.17
00LT 6 B 49.87
00PK 6 A 27.44

NORM
RETL

13.
13.
13.

12.

12.

12.

12.

52.

12.

71

50

.19

89

.55

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

.40
.05
.40
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.40
.20
.85
.85
.30
.85
.80
.00
.80
.00
.00
.00
.60
.60
.00
.20
.00
.80
.00
.40

S

18.
14.
20.
21.
106.
106.
106.
21.
20.
21.
57.
57.
13.
57.
16.
21.
16.
43.
14.
12.
22.
22.
43.
31.
49.
32.
43.
20.

PEC
WSL

75
00
04
67
06
06
06
67
04
43
01
01
09
01
54
67
54
87
60
43
28
28
87
28
93
37
87
04

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.55 1.30
3.49 1.00
4.79 1.76
5.19 2.56
12.78 0.41
11.95 1.24
11.95 1.24
5.19 2.56
4.79 1.76
5.15 1.54
10.75 1.74
10.75 1.74
3.95 0.24
10.75 1.74
2.25 0.30
5.19 2.56
2.25 0.30
11.79 1.10
6.20 0.75
3.64 0.55
5.35 1.64
5.35 1.64
11.15 1.74
5.49 2.22
42.48 10.02
4.99 3.20
11.15 1.74
4.79 1.76

- 20JUN23
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PROD

673547
673555
689936
696722
697581
697610
697637
716885
717044
900033
900607
900615
900623
900877
902856
903277
903621
905010
905221
906443
907796
907817
909169
913360
913969
914005
915227

915980

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

OAK FLV MILK CHOCOLATEG60O.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR600.
WOW OAK CINNAMON DONUT600.
VEGIE DELIGHTS ROAST 480.
CONNOISSEUR D/V RASP WHT1.
FLORA PRO ACTIVE SP BU750.
KRAFT SINGLES REGULAR 432.
OBELA SMOOTH CLASSIC SIN3.
CONNOISSEUR CHOC BROWNIEL.
FLORA PRO ACTIV SPD LI750.
CONNOISSEUR MINT WITH COl.
CONNOISSEUR SALTED CARAMI.
FLORA PRO-ACTIV 750.
OBELA GRAB & GO CLASSI1Z25.
OBELA GRAB & GO RST CP125.
CONNOISSEUR BELGIAN CHOCL1.
CONNOISSEUR COOKIE CRM 1.
CONNOISSEUR CAFE GRANDE 1.
CONNOISSEUR CLASSIC VAN 1.
CONNOISSEUR HONEY/MACAD 1.
OBELA CLASSIC TZATZIKI1l25.
VEG DELIGHTS HOT DOG 300.
SAN VEG DELIGHTS SAUSA300.
CONNOISSEUR COCONUT CHOCL1.
INGHAM CHK BREAST NUGG400.
PRESIDENT CAMEMBERT 200.
PRESIDENT BRIE 200.

OAK THICK DEATH CHOC M425.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 6 B 15.43
00ML 6 B 15.43
00ML 6 B 15.43
00GM 6 A 31.96
00LT 6 B 49.87
00GM 8 A 71.66
00GM 18 A 120.11
00PK 8 A 17.40
00LT 6 B 49.87
00GM 8 A 71.66
00LT 6 B 49.87
00LT 6 B 49.87
00GM 8 A 71.66
00GM 6 B 14.39
00GM 6 B 14.39
00LT 6 B 49.87
00LT 6 B 49.87
00LT 6 B 49.87
00LT 6 B 49.87
00LT 6 B 49.87
00GM 6 B 14.39
00GM 8 A 35.48
00GM 8 A 35.48
00LT 6 B 49.87
00GM 6 A 43.46
00GM 6 A 38.30
00GM 6 A 38.30
00ML 6 B 13.57

NORM
RETL

12.

12.

12.
12.
12.

12.

12.
12.
12.
12.

12.

12.
10.
10.
10.

.29
.29
.29
.99

89
59

.79
.59
.89

59
89
89
59

.19
.19

89
89
89
89
89

.19
71

71

89
55
29
29

.99

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

g w W

.00
.00
.00
.50
.00
.60
.20
.16
.00
.60
.00
.00
.60
.30
.30
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.30
.20
.20
.00
.00
.00
.00
.10

S

12

12

12.
26.
43.
70.
103.
16.
43.
70.
43.
43.
70.
13.
13.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
13.
31.
31.
43.
35.
32.
32.
11.

PEC
WSL

.43
.43
43
46
87
06
91
24
87
06
87
87
06
09
09
87
87
87
87
87
09
28
28
87
46
30
30
47

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.45 0.84
3.45 0.84
3.45 0.84
6.25 1.74
11.15 1.74
11.89 0.70
7.79 2.00
2.98 0.61
11.15 1.74
11.89 0.70
11.15 1.74
11.15 1.74
11.89 0.70
3.59 0.60
3.59 0.60
11.15 1.74
11.15 1.74
11.15 1.74
11.15 1.74
11.15 1.74
3.59 0.60
5.49 2.22
5.49 2.22
11.15 1.74
8.25 2.30
7.55 2.74
7.55 2.74
3.19 0.80

- 20JUN23
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PROD

916369
916457
916772
919594
919981
921117
923489
924959
925257
930945
936132
937143
942815
943228
943244
949195
951498
951527
951586
951682
953282
954525
954533
956088
960298
962824
962832
965515

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

OAK THICK VANILLA FLAV425.
CONNOISSEUR VAN CRML BRWI.
W/WATCHERS BEEF BOLOGN320.
OAK NESTLE CHOKITO 600.
OAK NESTLE JAFFAS 600.
WOW OAK NESTLE RED SKI600.
PAULS BLUEY BANANA MIL250.
CONNOISSEUR CARAMOSA STRI1.
NIPPYS ORANGE NAS COLD P1.
NIPPYS CLOUDY APPLE COLDI1.
A/GROVE CHEDDAR MILD/M500.
A/GROVE CHEDDAR SMOOTH500.

W/WATCHERS BEEF LASGAN370.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS
RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL
00ML 6 B 13.57
00LT 6 B 49.87
00GM 10 B 47.17
00ML 6 B 15.43
00ML 6 B 15.43
00ML 6 B 15.43
00ML 12 B 18.34
00LT 6 B 49.87
00LT 6 A 20.71
00LT 6 A 20.71
00GM 12 A 108.06
00GM 12 A 108.06
00GM 10 B 47.17

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

NORM CASE
RETL DEAL
3.99 2.10
12.89 6.00
8.19 14.80
4.29 3.00
4.29 3.00
4.29 3.00
2.55 1.80
12.89 6.00
4.79 2.60
4.79 2.60
13.19 2.00
13.19 2.00
8.19 14.80

S

11

43.
32.
12.
12.
12.
16.
43.
18.
18.
106.
106.
32.

PEC
WSL

.47
87
37
43
43
43
54
87
11
11
06
06
37

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.19 0.80
11.15 1.74
4.99 3.20
3.45 0.84
3.45 0.84
3.45 0.84
2.25 0.30
11.15 1.74
4.39 0.40
4.39 0.40
11.95 1.24
11.95 1.24
6.56 1.63

- 20JUN23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

965523
971077
981160
985372
985380
985399
990147
991000
994316
994332
996186
996194
996960

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANG60O.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANILI.
KIRKS TONIC 1.
KIRKS G/BEER 375ML 10.

PASCALL JELLY GEMS BAN150.

KIRKS DRY GINGER 1.
KIRKS SODA WATER 1.
FANTA RASPBERRY 600.
COCA COLA 1.
FANTA 1.
SPRITE LEMONADE 1.
COCA COLA DIET 1.

DORITOS THE KINGPIN BU150.

DORITOS MAYHEM KEBAB 150.

SPRITE 600.
KIRKS C/SODA PET 1.
KIRKS L/ADE PET 1.
KIRKS LEMON PET 1.
KIRKS PASIT PET 1.
COCA COLA 600.
COCA COLA DIET 600.
SAN SO GOOD REGULAR 1.

SAN SO GOOD LITE RECAP 1.
QUEST BAR BIRTHDAY CAKEG6O.
SHOWER POWER TRIGGER P500.
KIRKS LEMONADE 375ML 10.
KIRKS CLUB LEMON 375ML 10.

KIRKS PASITO 375ML 10.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 24 B 72.15
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00PK 2 B 53.22
00GM 18 B 56.59
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00ML 24 B 72.15
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00GM 12 B 45.67
00GM 12 B 45.67
00ML 24 B 72.15
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00ML 24 B 72.15
00ML 24 B 72.15
00LT 12 A 26.43
00LT 12 A 26.43
00GM 12 B 36.57
00ML 8 B 37.04
00PK 2 B 53.22
00PK 2 B 53.22
00PK 2 B 53.22

NORM
RETL

13.
13.
13.

.50
.99
.89
.00
.29
.89
.89
.50
.99
.99
.99
.99
.79
.79
.50
.89
.89
.89
.89
.50
.50
.95
.95
.00
.65

00
00
00

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

11.
16.
24.
40.
18.
24.
24.
11.
16.
16.
16.
16.

11.
24.
24.
24.
24.
11.

11.

40.
40.
40.

71
94
79
49
72
79
79
71
94
94
94
94

.12

.12

71
79
79
79
79
71

71

.30
.30
.96
.60

49
49
49

S

60.
28.
20.
12.
37.
20.
20.
60.
28.
28.
28.
28.
38.
38.
60.
20.
20.
20.
20.
60.
60.
21.
21.
29.
35.
12.
12.

12.

PEC
WSL

44
80
95
73
87
95
95
44
80
80
80
80
95
95
44
95
95
95
95
44
44
13
13
61
44
73
73
73

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.00 0.50
3.00 0.99
2.20 0.69
8.00 5.00
3.69 1.60
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
4.00 0.50
3.00 0.99
3.00 0.99
3.00 0.99
3.00 0.99
4.39 1.40
4.39 1.40
4.00 0.50
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
4.00 0.50
4.00 0.50
2.45 0.50
2.45 0.50
3.69 1.31
6.59 1.06
8.00 5.00
8.00 5.00
8.00 5.00

- 20JUN23
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

004167
004175
004220
004335
006349
011471
011498
011738
012212
012239
012255
012271
013477
013485
018550
019107
019123
019131
019369
019406
019414
030752
030787
050149
062826
088532
088540
088559

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

MOTHER BERRY

PASCALL WINE

MOTHER BERRY

EVA SARDINES

RETL
SIZE

ENERGY DRNK4.

GUMS

ENERGY DR500.

IN VEGETAI1lS.

220.

QUEST CUPS PEANUT BUTTE42.

QUEST BAR SMORES 60.

ATKINS

ATKINS

MOTHER ENERGY DRINK S/F 4.
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK PASS4.
MOCCONA HAZELNUT FREEZEO95.

DORITOS THAI SWEET CHI150.

FANTA ORG 600.
MCLNS PROTECT F/MINT 170.
KINDER BUENO WHITE 39.
VANILLA COKE 600.

DORITOS FIRE

PASCALL CHOC MALLOWS V160.
MOTHER LAVA GUAVA 500ML 4.
COCA COLA RASP ZERO SU600.
SPRITE LEMON+ ZERO SUGARG6.
FANTA ORANGE NO SUGAR 1.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 1.
W/KING LEMON TOILET GE475.
MOCCONA CARAMEL FRZ DRIO95.
KIRKS SF PASITO 1.
COCA COLA VANILLA 1.

KIRKS SF PASITO 375ML 10.

END TURKISH DELI3O0.

END HONEYCOMB CR30.

FURY PIZZ150.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 6 B 55.17
00GM 18 B 48.86
00ML 24 B 55.17
00GM 12 A 18.79
00GM 12 B 36.57
00GM 12 B 36.57
00GM 15 B 31.94
00GM 15 B 31.94
00PK 6 B 55.17
00PK 6 B 55.17
00GM 6 A 57.81
00GM 12 B 45.71
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 12 B 22.07
00GM 30 B 42.76
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 12 B 45.67
00GM 10 B 31.44
00PK 6 B 55.17
00ML 24 B 72.15
00PK 4 B 32.97
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00ML 6 B 20.61
00GM 6 A 57.81
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00PK 2 B 53.22

NORM
RETL

12.

N

N W w o »

12.

75

.69
.25
.19
.00
.00
.50
.39
.19

.75

99

.79
.50
.39
.29
.50
.79
.69
.75
.50
.50
.99
.99
.29
.99
.89

3.99

.00

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

14.
18.
11.

14.
14.

15.

11.

16.
11.

10.
14.
11.
12.
16.
16.

15.
24.
16.
40.

08
72

31

.00
.96
.96
.85
.85

08
08

.12

71

.50

71

.12

40
08
71

S

41

30.
43.
12.
29.
29.
26.
26.
41 .
41 .
42 .
38.
60.
18.
26.
60.
38.
21.
41 .
60.
20.
28.
28.
17.
42 .
20.
28.
12.

PEC
WSL

.09
14
86
79
61
61
09
09
09
09
81
99
44
57
76
44
95
04
09
44
15
80
80
61
81
95
80
73

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
9.00 3.75
3.69 1.00
3.00 0.25
1.49 0.70
3.69 1.31
3.69 1.31
2.65 0.85
2.96 0.43
9.00 3.19
9.00 3.75
9.65 3.34
4.39 1.40
4.00 0.50
2.35 1.04
1.35 0.94
4.00 0.50
4.39 1.40
3.55 1.14
9.00 3.75
4.00 0.50
6.50 2.00
3.00 0.99
3.00 0.99
4.49 0.80
9.65 3.34
2.20 0.69
3.00 0.99
8.00 5.00

- 20JUN23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

101426
104424
106948
111392
112184
112192
112213
112264
118850
122518
125460
128485
131510
134658
135845
137445
139651
141479
143060
143116
143132
144098
144100
147301
150244
155635
155686

155723

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
FISH/FRND SPEARMINT 25.

KIDDYLICIOUS VEGGIE STR12.
AUSTRALIAS OWN BARISTA Al.
MEDIX EPSOM SALTS 1.
MEDIX IBUPROFEN SOFT GE20.
ATKINS END CARAMEL NOUG35.
ATKINS END CARAMEL NUT 34.
MOTHER EPIC SWELL ENERS500.
NICABATE MINIMINT LOZ 160.
NICABATE MINI 1.5MG 20.
NICABATE GUM EX/FRESH M30.
NICABATE CLEAR PATCH 21M7.
MULTIX TIGER E/WIDE GAR25.
MOTHER ZERO SUGAR RAZZ500.
WRIG EXTRA ENV RED APPL27.
BATISTE DRY SHAMPOO RO350.
BATISTE DRY SHAMPOO DI350.
EVA SARDINES IN OLIVE 115.
EVA SARDINES WITH HOT 115.
EVA MACK FILLETS IN OL115.
EVA MACK VEG IN TOM SAll5.
DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME170.
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE 170.
PASCALL PINEAPPLE LUMP185.
DORITOS ORIGINAL 170.
DORITOS MEXICANA 170.
PASCALL MMALLOWS VANRA280.

CAD CLINKERS 160.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 12 B 21.00
00GM 9 B 14.19
00LT 8 A 23.66
00KG 6 B 24.81
00'Ss 12 B 33.56
00GM 15 B 31.94
00GM 15 B 31.94
00ML 24 B 55.17
00PK 6 A 151.72
00PK 6 A 58.67
00PK 6 A 65.36
00PK 6 A 182.04
00's 12 B 30.02
00ML 24 B 55.17
00GM 24 B 30.71
00ML 6 B 68.66
00ML 6 B 84.12
00GM 12 A 18.79
00GM 12 A 18.79
00GM 12 A 25.74
00GM 12 A 25.74
00GM 12 B 45.71
00GM 12 B 45.71
00GM 10 B 31.44
00GM 12 B 45.71
00GM 12 B 45.71
00GM 10 B 31.14
00GM 18 B 56.59

NORM
RETL

w W

33.
13.
14.
39.

17.
20.

a o o o o o U w w

.95
.55
.59
.19
.59
.50
.50
.25

99
39
89
99

.39
.25
.55

49
59

.19
.19
.09
.09
.79
.79
.29
.79
.79
.25
.29

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

18.

11.

10.
18.

.80
.20
.00
.20
.80
.85
.85
.31
.59
.59
.00

00

.30

31

.16
.60
.00
.00
.00
.28
.28
.12
.12
.40
.12

.12

40
72

S

19.
12.
21.
20.
28.
26.
26.
43.
146.
53.
59.
164.
27.
43.
28.
59.
72.
12.
12.
17.
17.
38.
38.
21.
38.
38.
20.
37.

PEC
WSL

20
99
66
61
76
09
09
86
13
08
36
04
72
86
55
06
12
79
79
46
46
99
99
04
99
99
74

87

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.45 0.50
2.25 0.30
3.75 0.84
5.25 1.94
3.59 1.00
2.65 0.85
2.65 0.85
2.73 0.52
32.49 1.50
11.89 1.50
13.29 1.60
36.45 3.54
3.49 0.90
3.00 0.25
2.45 0.10
14.99 2.50
16.99 3.60
1.49 0.70
1.69 0.50
2.40 0.69
2.40 0.69
4.39 1.40
4.39 1.40
3.69 1.60
4.39 1.40
4.39 1.40
3.69 1.56
3.69 1.60

- 20JUN23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

159572
166254
176233
176540
176559
178917
178925
185076
187880
187899
187901
187928
190203
191222
191927
195688
195784
196664
196728
196736
196752
197034
197042
197528
198053
198061
198272
200053

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
PASCALL WINE GUMS 260.

FANTA RASPBERRY NO SUGARLI.
FANTA NO SUGAR RASPBERG60O.
SAN WEETBIX BLENDS C/B450.
PASCALL CHOC MALL SBER150.

PASCALL JELLY GEMS TRO150.

333 MIGHTYMITE 290.
MOTHER RAZZLE BERRY 4.
TNCC BERRY SALAD 180.

SAN UP&GO STRAWBERRY 350.
DORITOS GUACAMOLE & SA150.
SAN WEETBIX MULTI GRAIS75.
JOHNNOS TOMATO CHUTNEY400.
CHAPSTICK LIP BALM S/BER4.
CHAPSTICK LIP COND 15+ 4.
JOHNNOS TOMATO RELISH 400.
JOHNNOS GREEN TOMATO P400.
JOHNNOS CHUTNEY WITH A400.
JOHNNOS WORCESTERSHIRES520.
JOHNNOS TOMATO SAUCE 520.
JOHNNOS SPICY BBQ SAUC520.
AUST OWN ALMOND MILK U/S1.
VIOLET CRUMBLE 50.
MCLNS SENSITIVE T/PAST100.
CHAPSTICK LIP BALM CLASS4.
TNCC FRUIT BASKET R/SU220.
WRIG EXTRA WHITE SPEARM14.

WRIG EXTRA WHITE PEPPER14.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 18 B 48.86
25LT 12 B 45.74
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 12 A 55.12
00GM 10 B 31.44
00GM 18 B 56.59
00GM 6 A 14.82
00PK 6 B 55.17
00GM 18 B 43.41
00ML 12 B 22.24
00GM 12 B 45.71
00GM 12 A 55.12
00GM 12 A 62.59
20GM 12 B 36.13
20GM 12 B 36.13
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00GM 12 A 62.59
00LT 8 A 16.01
00GM 42 B 50.54
00GM 12 B 47.63
20GM 12 B 36.13
00GM 18 B 43.41
00's 24 B 30.71
00'Ss 24 B 30.71

NORM
RETL

.69
.99
.50
.19
.69
.69
.60
.75
.00
.09
.79
.19
.39
.35
.35
.39
.39
.39
.39
.39
.39
.29
.00
.15
.35
.00
.55
.55

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

18.
16.
11.

10.
18.

14.

12.

w w w w w w

17.

72
94
71

.80

40
72

.90

08
78

.60
.72
.80
.00
.60
.60
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

22

.04
.60
.78
.16
.16

S

30.
28.
60.
45.
21.
37.
13.
41 .
30.
18.
38.
45.
59.
29.
29.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
59.
12.
33.
42 .
29.
30.
28.
28.

PEC
WSL

14
80
44
32
04
87
92
09
63
64
99
32
59
53
53
59
59
59
59
59
59
01
32
59
53
63
55
55

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.55 1.14
3.00 0.99
4.00 0.50
5.15 1.04
3.55 1.14
3.55 1.14
3.25 0.35
9.00 3.75
3.15 0.85
2.35 0.74
4.39 1.40
5.15 1.04
6.69 0.70
3.69 1.66
3.69 1.66
6.69 0.70
6.69 0.70
6.69 0.70
6.69 0.70
6.69 0.70
6.69 0.70
2.15 1.14
1.29 0.71
5.29 0.86
4.74 0.61
3.15 0.85
1.85 0.70
1.85 0.70

- 20JUN23

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

200504
200520
200598
203457
214121
221110
221292
226966
227467
230105
231095
232020
233015
233381
233410
233496
233509
233517
233998
234472
234528
237147
237593
245542
245956
246940
247134

247249

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

WRIG EXTRA PAPPLE/COCON27.
FANTA ORANGE NO SUGAR 256.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 250ML 6.
FANTA ORANGE 250ML 6.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 250ML6.
COCA COLA DIET 250ML 6.
COCA COLA 250ML 6.
COCA COLA VANILLA 250ML 6.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS 1.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS ZERO S1.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS ZERO600.
SPRITE LEMON PLUS 600.
TNCC DINOSAURS 220.
TNCC SMOOTHIE CHEWS 180.
TNCC BERRY BLISS 180.
PASCALL JUBES 300.
TNCC SNAKES REDUCED SU230.
POWERADE BERRY ICE FLO 1.
POWERADE MOUNT BLAST FLOL.
SOUR PATCH KIDS 190.
SOUR PATCH KIDS WATERM190.
SOUR PATCH KIDS SCUBA 190.
SAN UP&GO VANILLA ICE 350.
SAN UP&GO CHOC ICE 350.
VIOLET CRUMBLE RASPBER130.
ULTRAFRESH COOLMINT B/S12.
TNCC FRUITY STACKERS 220.

SPRITE 250ML 6.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 24 B 30.71
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
00PK 4 B 32.97
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00ML 24 B 72.15
00ML 24 B 72.15
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 10 B 24.12
00GM 12 B 28.94
00GM 12 B 32.57
00GM 16 B 38.58
00LT 12 B 55.82
00LT 12 B 55.82
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 20 B 48.23
00ML 12 B 22.24
00ML 12 B 22.24
00GM 12 B 37.18
00ML 6 B 20.10
00GM 18 B 43.41
00PK 4 B 32.97

NORM
RETL

.55
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.50
.99
.99
.50
.50
.00
.00
.00
.69
.00
.75
.75
.00
.00
.00
.09
.09
.15
.65
.00
.50

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
16.
16.
11.
11.

12.

12.
11.
21.
21.
14.
14.

14.

12.

12.

.16

82
82
82
82
82
82
82
94
94
71
71

78

.10
.52

48
36
56
56
20
20
20

.60
.60

.80

78
82

S

28.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
28.
28.
60.
60.
30.
17.
20.
20.
27.
34.
34.
34.
34.
34.
18.
18.
22.
18.
30.
20.

PEC
WSL

55
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
80
80
44
44
63
02
42
09
22
26
26
03
03
03
64
64
18
30
63

15

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.85 0.70
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
6.50 2.00
3.00 0.99
3.00 0.99
3.96 0.54
4.00 0.50
3.15 0.85
3.15 0.85
3.15 0.85
3.69 1.00
3.15 0.85
4.00 1.75
4.00 1.75
3.15 0.85
3.15 0.85
3.22 0.78
2.35 0.74
2.35 0.74
2.99 2.16
4.65 1.00
3.15 0.85
6.50 2.00

- 20JUN23

PAGE: 10

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

248823
250819
250835
250843
251010
251168
251205
251491
251563
251619
251977
252048
254959
254975
255329
255636
255644
255652
255660
255724
255804
255863
256495
256719
256815
257797
258626
259530

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
TNCC JELLY BABIES 220.

TNCC FRT & CREAM BLISS180.
SOUR PATCH KIDS BERRY 190.
MOCCONA DECAF CLASSIC 100.
MOCCONA CLASSIC F/D 100.
MOCCONA CLASSIC DARK R100.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 1.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 600.
SORBENT T/TISSUE HYPO 8.
FANTA RASPBERRY NO SUGARG6.
AOS BARISTA MACADAMIA MI1.
VEGETA STOCK GOURMET 250.
WRIG EXTRA INTENSE MINT27.
5 GUM SWEET MINT STICK 32.
MOTHER GUAVA CAN 500.
SORBENT THK&LGE TISSUE 95.
5 GUM BLUEBERRY 32.
5 GUM WATERMELON 32.
SOUR PATCH SPACE KIDS 190.

TNCC Z0OO CREW 200.
TNCC ZOO CREW 200.

WEET BIX HONEY GOLDEN 450.
PODRAVKA CHICKEN SPREA100.
FISH/FRND CITRUS S/F 25.
MOTHER SUGAR FREE 500.
WRIG EXTRA ENV SPEARMIN14.
WRIG EXTRA ENV PEPPERMN14.
FISH/FRND S/FREE BLACKC25.

TNCC PARTY MIX 220.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 12 B 28.94
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 6 A 58.89
00GM 6 A 60.57
00GM 6 A 60.57
25LT 12 B 45.74
00ML 24 B 72.15
00PK 6 B 38.42
00PK 4 B 32.97
00LT 8 A 24.79
00GM 6 A 17.64
00GM 24 B 30.71
00GM 10 B 12.80
00ML 24 B 55.17
00's 12 B 18.14
00GM 10 B 12.80
00GM 10 B 12.80
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 20 B 48.23
00GM 18 B 43.41
00GM 12 A 55.12
00GM 12 A 16.95
00GM 12 B 21.00
00ML 24 B 55.17
00'Ss 24 B 30.71
00'Ss 24 B 30.71
00GM 12 B 21.00
00GM 16 B 38.58

NORM
RETL

12.
12.
12.

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

12.

14.
18.
15.
15.
16.
11.

12.

14.

14.
12.

11.

71

.20

82

.00
.20
.16
.90
.31
.50
.90
.90

20

20
78

.80
.80
.80
.31
.16
.16
.80

36

S

30.
20.
34.
40.
45.
45.
28.
60.
32.
20.
22.
10.
28.
11.
43.
17.
11.
11.
34.

34.
30.

45.
12.
19.
43.
28.
28.
19.
27.

PEC
WSL

63
42
03
89
57
57
80
44
22
15
79
44
55
90
86
64
90
90
03

03
63

32
15
20
86
55
55
20
22

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.15 0.85
3.15 0.85
3.15 0.85
10.25 2.66
10.25 2.54
10.25 2.54
3.00 0.99
4.00 0.50
8.15 1.50
6.50 2.00
3.89 0.70
2.49 1.66
1.85 0.70
1.85 0.70
3.00 0.25
2.25 0.10
1.85 0.70
1.85 0.70
3.15 0.85
3.15 0.85
3.15 0.85
5.15 1.04
1.45 0.90
2.45 0.50
3.00 0.25
1.85 0.70
1.85 0.70
2.45 0.50
3.15 0.85

- 20JUN23

PAGE: 11

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

259856
260072
260080
264719
264735
265965
268007
268381
270190
273615
273682
278651
279179
279347
279937
282183
282335
282693
283282

283485
283485

283856
285587
285624
287312
289692
289705
293085
293333

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort23: 07JUN23 - 20JUN23 PAGE: 12

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker TNCC SNAKES 230.00GM 16 B 38.58 4.00 11.36 27.22  3.15 0.85 293341
s Shelf Talker TNCC SOURS SQUIRMS 220.00GM 16 B 38.58 4.00 11.36 27.22  3.15 0.85 293376
s Shelf Talker TNCC VEGAN FRUIT MIX 180.00GM 18 B 43.41 4.00 12.78 30.63 3.15 0.85 293384
s Shelf Talker TNCC FRUIT SALAD SOFT 220.00GM 18 B 43.41 4.00 12.78 30.63  3.15 0.85 293480
s Shelf Talker VEGETA CHICKEN STOCK P200.00GM 6 A 17.64 4.15 7.20 10.44 2.49 1.66 294520
s Shelf Talker VEGETA BEEF STOCK POWD180.00GM 6 A 17.64 4.15 7.20 10.44 2.49 1.66 294539
s Shelf Talker REDHEADS NATURAL FIRELI28.00'S 12 B 42.82 6.15 7.76 35.06  4.35 1.80 296032
s Shelf Talker REDHEADS BBQ BRIQUETTES 4.00KG 1 B 8.03 14.39 1.45 6.58 10.75 3.64 296040
s Shelf Talker IQN COLLAGEN FIG/LEMON 45.00GM 10 B 27.54 5.10 5.62 21.92  3.35 1.75 296331
s Shelf Talker IQN COLLAGEN BLUEBRY/R045.00GM 10 B 27.54 5.10 5.62 21.92  3.35 1.75 296382
s Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE NUGGETS135.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 15.00 22.18 2.99 2.16 296657
s Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE FLAV MI500.00ML 12 B 38.61 5.15 6.00 32.61  4.15 1.00 296737
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 53.22  13.00 40.49 12.73  8.00 5.00 305744
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMON S/FREE 375M10.00PK 2 B 53.22  13.00 40.49 12.73  8.00 5.00 305760
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMONADE S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 53.22  13.00 40.49 12.73  8.00 5.00 305808
s Shelf Talker FISH/FRND HONEY LEMON S25.00GM 12 B 21.00 2.95 1.80 19.20 2.45 0.50 306894
s Shelf Talker NICABATE GUM 4MG XFRESH30.00'S 6 A 65.36  14.89 6.00 59.36 13.29 1.60 307993
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS EXTRM CLEAN W170.00GM 12 B 41.83 5.65 6.36 35.47  4.45 1.20 308400
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS EXTRM FRESH C170.00GM 12 B 39.28 5.65 5.98 33.30  4.15 1.50 308419
s Shelf Talker TNCC FRUIT CHEWS 180.00GM 10 B 24.12 4.00 7.10 17.02  3.15 0.85 322659
s Shelf Talker VEGETA BEEF STEW/MROOM400.00GM 6 A 22.20 5.15 8.40 13.80  3.25 1.90 328284
s Shelf Talker VEGETA BEEF STEW/PEAS/400.00GM 6 A 22.20 5.15 8.40 13.80  3.25 1.90 328305
s Shelf Talker VEGETA PORK CASS/POT/C400.00GM 6 A 22.20 5.15 8.40 13.80 3.25 1.90 328372
s Shelf Talker VEGETA CHICK CASS/SPRI400.00GM 6 A 22.20 5.15 8.40 13.80  3.25 1.90 328399
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN STILL 500ML12.00PK 1 A 11.49 8.99 6.58 4.91 6.99 2.00 329551
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA ENV STRAWBER14.00'S 24 B 30.71 2.55 2.16 28.55 1.85 0.70 333614
s Shelf Talker POWERADE GOLD RUSH 1.00LT 12 B 55.82 5.75 21.56 34.26  4.00 1.75 334289
s Shelf Talker POWERADE BLACKCURRANT  1.00LT 12 B 55.82 5.75 21.56 34.26  4.00 1.75 334350



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort23: 07JUN23 - 20JUN23 PAGE: 13

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL ~ RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY PASSION 500.00ML 24 B 55.17 3.25 11.31 43.86  3.00 0.25 335337
s Shelf Talker CADBURY ECLAIRS 160.00GM 16 B 43.43 4.69 16.64 26.79  3.69 1.00 336532
s Shelf Talker CADBURY CARAMELS 160.00GM 18 B 56.59 5.29 18.72 37.87 3.69 1.60 336567
s Shelf Talker KIRKS CRM SODA 375ML  10.00PK 2 B 53.22  13.00 40.49 12.73 8.00 5.00 338335
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 72.15 4.50 11.71 60.44 4.00 0.50 348023
s Shelf Talker KIDDYLICIOUS CHEESY STR12.00GM 9 B 14.19 2.55 1.20 12.99 2.25 0.30 354722
s Shelf Talker FISHERMANS FRIEND ORIGN25.00GM 12 B 21.00 2.95 1.80 19.20 2.45 0.50 356840
s Shelf Talker FISH/FRND ANISEED 25.00GM 12 B 21.00 2.95 1.80 19.20 2.45 0.50 356867
s Shelf Talker FISH/FRND S/F FRESH MIN25.00GM 12 B 21.00 2.95 1.80 19.20 2.45 0.50 356875
s Shelf Talker BICKS ICED COFFEE ALMO500.00ML 12 B 35.74 4.79 5.00 30.74  3.85 0.94 357915
s Shelf Talker MCLNS PROTECT M/MINT 170.00GM 12 B 22.07 3.39 3.50 18.57 2.35 1.04 362845
s Shelf Talker BATISTE VOLUME DRY SHA350.00ML 6 B 84.12  20.59 12.00 72.12 16.99 3.60 362853
s Shelf Talker KINDER BUENO T30 43.00GM 30 B 42.76 2.29 16.00 26.76  1.35 0.94 362941
s Shelf Talker DORITOS CHEESE SPRM FL150.00GM 12 B 45.71 5.79 6.72 38.99  4.39 1.40 364613
s Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE BITES 180.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 15.00 22.18 2.99 2.16 367056
s Shelf Talker V/CRUMBLE CARAMEL BITE170.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 15.00 22.18 2.99 2.16 367339
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH JUN SFT1.00EA 12 B 29.34 4.10 5.52 23.82 3.59 0.51 376067
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH FLEX SF1.00EA 12 B 29.34 4.10 5.52 23.82  3.59 0.51 376075
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH MILK 0-1.00EA 12 B 25.82 3.59 5.52 20.30 3.08 0.51 376083
s Shelf Talker SORBENT THK LGE HYPO F/95.00'S 12 B 18.14 2.35 0.50 17.64 2.25 0.10 382635
s Shelf Talker SORBENT THK LGE MENT F/90.00'S 12 B 22.76 3.09 4.04 18.72  2.39 0.70 382678
s Shelf Talker QUEST COOKIES & CREAM P60.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 6.96 29.61  3.69 1.31 384796
s Shelf Talker QUEST CHOC CHIP COOK D060.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 6.96 29.61  3.69 1.31 384809
s Shelf Talker QUEST CHOCOLATE BROWNIEG0.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 6.96 29.61  3.69 1.31 384817
s Shelf Talker QUEST CARAMEL CHOC CHUNG60.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 6.96 29.61  3.69 1.31 384833
s Shelf Talker QUEST CHOCOLATE CHIP C059.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 6.96 29.61  3.69 1.31 384868
s Shelf Talker QUEST DOUBLE CHOC CHIP 59.00GM 12 B 36.57 5.00 6.96 29.61  3.69 1.31 384876
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN WATER SPRING1.S50LT 8 A 26.90 3.89 9.62 17.28  3.00 0.89 386134
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BANNER
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S Shelf
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S Shelf
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S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
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Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

KIRKS

KIRKS

KIRKS

KIRKS

COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFFEL.
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK 4X504.
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK 500.
CAD DRINKING CHOC CANI250.
CAD DRINKING CHOC NEAP250.
MEDIX IBUPROFEN MINI CAZ25.

MEDIX PARACETAMOL RAPID20.

OLDE STONE

SUGAR FREE

SUGAR FREE

SUGAR FREE

BATISTE EDEN DRY

BATISTE TROPICAL

BATISTE BRUNETTE

BATISTE ORIGINAL

BATISTE

RETL
SIZE
GINGER 1.
CRM SODI1.
LEMON 1.

LEMONADI.

SHAMP350.
DRY S350.
DRY S350.
DRY S350.

BLUSH DRY SHAM350.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
25LT 12 B 45.74
00PK 6 B 55.17
00ML 24 B 55.17
00GM 8 A 27.98
00GM 8 A 27.98
00's 10 B 27.21
00'Ss 10 B 32.55
00ML 6 B 68.66
00ML 6 B 68.66
00ML 6 B 84.12
00ML 6 B 68.66
00ML 6 B 68.66

NORM
RETL

17.
17.
20.
17.

17.

.89
.89
.89
.89
.99
.75
.25
.79
.79
.15
.99

49
49
59
49
49

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

24.
24.
24.
24.
16.
14.

11.

79
79
79
79
94
08
31

.52
.52
.50
.00
.60
.60
.00
.60
.60

S

20.
20.
20.
20.
28.
41.
43.
22.
22.
24.
29.
59.
59.
72.
59.
59.

PEC
WSL
95
95
95
95
80
09
86
46
46
71
55
06
06
12
06
06

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
2.20 0.69
3.00 0.99
9.00 3.75
3.00 0.25
3.85 0.94
3.85 0.94
3.75 0.40
4.45 0.54
14.99 2.50
14.99 2.50
16.99 3.60
14.99 2.50
14.99 2.50

- 20JUN23
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386150
386476
386484
386505
386628
386740
386871
386898
386900
392534
392542
398020
398039
398055
399170
635129

HAND QTY
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.40  15.49 14.00 162.40 13.99 1.50 410288
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.40  15.49 14.00 162.40 13.99 1.50 410296
s Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NAT AUSTRA500.00GM 18 A 144.00 11.59 16.50 127.50  9.99 1.60 412056
s Shelf Talker JCS CORN CHIPS NATURAL500.00GM 6 B 28.92 7.59 3.10 25.82  6.99 0.60 498590
s Shelf Talker JCS WALNUTS NAT AUSTRA350.00GM 18 A 117.00 9.55 9.00 108.00 8.99 0.56 499534
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS GRN/SEED/QUIN800.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39 0.62 3.39  4.39 1.00 500873
s Shelf Talker NAT SAUSAGE ROLLS 720GM12.00PK 1 B 6.85 10.49 0.60 6.25 8.49 2.00 503505
s Shelf Talker JCS PEANUTS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 69.30 6.20 5.00 64.30 4.99 1.21 525560
s Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NATURAL US500.00GM 18 A 144.00 11.59 16.50 127.50  9.99 1.60 569010
s Shelf Talker JCS WALNUTS NATURAL  350.00GM 18 A 117.00 9.55 9.00 108.00 8.99 0.56 569045
s Shelf Talker NAT PARTY PIES 720GM  12.00PK 1 B 6.85 10.49 0.60 6.25 8.49 2.00 585467
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS ORG SOURDOUGH850.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39 0.62 3.39  4.39 1.00 605720
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS TASMANIAN RYE800.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39 0.62 3.39  4.39 1.00 605739
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH DAR80O0.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39 0.62 3.39  4.39 1.00 605747
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS CAMPFI130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 646987
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS DROVER130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 646995
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS NIPPER130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647007
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS EASY R130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647031
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS SALTIE115.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647066 __
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS DESERT130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647090
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN 80.00GM 12 B 24.00 3.29 3.34 20.66 2.69 0.60 676297
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN100.00GM 12 B 24.00 3.29 3.34 20.66 2.69 0.60 676369
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN100.00GM 12 B 24.00 3.29 3.34 20.66 2.69 0.60 676414
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN120.00GM 12 B 24.00 3.29 3.34 20.66 2.69 0.60 676537
s Shelf Talker WILDERNESS RUMP STEAK  1.00RW 1 A 28.90  38.55 9.00 19.90 24.99 13.56 737037
s Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY M500.00GM 18 A 140.94  11.49 11.00 129.94 10.79 0.70 747040
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH W/M800.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39 0.62 3.39  4.39 1.00 760384
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS RYE&SPELT BRE800.00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39 0.62 3.39 4.39 1.00 761539



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW)
BANNER C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS
PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL
S Shelf Talker JCS PEANUTS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 69.30 6.20
KooKk kK kK END OF STORE PROM. LIST (TIW) *
NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED : 16
NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED: 397

FOR PROM REF Fort23:

CASE
DEAL

5.

*

00

SPEC
WSL

64.30

07JUN23
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.99 1.21

- 20JUN23
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779448

HAND QTY



